@ Blended Learning
International

Course Fees Structure

When you enrol in any of our courses, see below the initial fees payable. Course fees are comprised of

Administration, Material and Tuition fees. See the table below for the break down, a payment schedule will be
provided upon enrolment outlining stages of payments. Payments can be scheduled as you progress throughout your
course via payments agreed and/ or a payment plan.

Note: Administration and Material fees are non-refundable, for more information on withdrawal/ cancellation on
courses please contact us at info@blendedlearning.edu.au

Full Qualification Courses
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International Student fees

BSB50120 | Diploma of Business (Business Development) | $16,000 $1400 $250 $250 12 months 10 $1,460.00

BSB50120 | Diploma of Business (Leadership) $16,000 $1400 $250 $250 12 months 10 $1,460.00

BSB80320 | Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership** $20,000 $1500 $300 $300 12 months 12 $1,500.00
1 $500.00

Domestic Student fees

BSB50120 | Diploma of Business (Business Development) $8,000 $1400 $250 $250 12 months 5 $1,320.00

BSB50120 | Diploma of Business (Leadership) $8,000 $1400 $250 $250 12 months 5 $1,320.00

BSB80320 | Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership $10,000 $1500 $300 $300 12 months 5 $1,700.00

RPL Student fees

BSB50120 | Diploma of Business (Business Development) | $2,500 $250 Max.12 months 2 $1,125.00

BSB50120 | Diploma of Business (Leadership) $2,500 $250 Max.12 months 2 $1,125.00

BSB80320 | Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership $4,000 $250 Max.12 months 2 $2,000.00

*The course deposit fee includes both the Admin Fee and the Material Fee.

**In addition to the commencement fee, the Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership requires 12 instalments of $1,500 and a final instalment of

$500.

Additional Services Fees

Description Item fee
- . Per Certificate or SoA $50.00 per copy required
Replacement of Certificate and/or transcript Per Transaript $50.00
Course Progress Progress Report $15.00
Extension Request Assessment $50.00 per assessment
Re -Submission Assessment $150.00 per assessment task

Re- Enrolment fee (within 3 months)

Per qualification

25% of course fee

Domestic

Late Payment fee (invoiced over 21 days) Per invoice 5% of invoice (minimum $100)
Debt Collection fee (Invoice over 40+days) Per invoice 25% of outstanding balance
Gap Training per unit fees (Diploma Level) - Domestic Per Unit $625

Gap Training per unit fees (Graduate Diploma Level) - Per Unit $1,250

Payments

Blended Learning International provides a range of secure payment options, including credit card (Visa and MasterCard), debit
card, and electronic funds transfer (EFT). For further information or to arrange a payment method, please contact us at

info@blendedlearning.edu.au

Course Fees Structure
RTO Name: Blended Learning International
RTO No.:110068

V1.0




